
National SCUAA Games 2025
State Colleges and Universities Athletic Association (2025NSG)
Camiguin, Cagayan De Oro, From 04-23-2025 to 04-27-2025

MIXED-TEAM
1

16

Cenral Luzon Region
SERQUINA Loren B
ABELLA Raiven Ace S

-Bye-

29 23 28 28

24 30 21 26

9

8

Eastern Visayan Region
ALBESA Ana Mae M
PELAYO Adonis Richard Jr.

Central Visayas Region
AROTA Casszandra Kaye C
ATIENZA Gerald Cliff H

6 

2 

5

12

Davao Region
IBAG Kristine Madeline Salomon
GIMONGALA Craig Andrei S

-Bye-

13

4
National Capital Region

FERNANDEZ Trina mae
SALEM Jershey

-Bye-

3

14

Calabarzon & Mimaropa
ARNESTO Shanen Mariey
LUBUGAN Meldwin John M

-Bye-

5 11 17

18 29 28

11

6

Western Visayas Region
DILEMA Herrel Jan D
GAYOMA Giuseppe Zhan C

Bicol Region
IBARDE Rubylen N
MIRA John Vincent R

0 

6 

26 34 25

20 21 17

7

10

Cordillera Administrative Regi
GALLO Aubrey Ann G
BELARDO John Nathan G

Cagayan Valley Region
TANGONAN Ronabelle M
LIM Aven Joshn D

6 

0 

15

2
Ilocos Region

ESPIRITU Daniel Jasmine D
TABLADA Julian Philippe J

-Bye-

31 23 31 29

31 23 23 31

Cenral Luzon Region

Eastern Visayan Region

5 

4 

T.10,6

T.7,4

29 30 29

35 32 32

Davao Region

National Capital Region

0 

6 

24 29 32 35

25 30 27 25

Calabarzon & Mimaropa

Bicol Region

5 

4 

T.9,8

T.8,7

32 36 24 29

26 28 29 32

Cordillera Administrative Regi

Ilocos Region

4 

5 

T.9,6

T.9,9

27 34 31 35

35 27 28 24

Cenral Luzon Region

National Capital Region

6 

2 

30 33 31 33

30 36 30 36

Calabarzon & Mimaropa

Ilocos Region

3 

5 

Bronze

29 24 32 33

31 37 31 32

National Capital Region

Calabarzon & Mimaropa

4 

5 

T.10,8

T.10,9

Final

32 33 35

31 31 31

Cenral Luzon Region

Ilocos Region

6 

0 
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